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Results	-	Saturday
	
Boys	9-10	25	Yard	Freestyle
Winter	Games: 13.32W Oliver	Spencer1/14/2017

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

A-UN	101 14.17Magro,	Andrik

BCST-UN		92 15.03Spencer,	Keegan

VIC-XX	103 15.07Bayarena,	Bruce

A-UN	104 15.26Mojdeh,	Keegan

LJST-UN	105 15.38Mixon,	Luke

TMST-XX		96 15.54Pickens,	Nicolas

FRIS-XX	107 15.97Hammons,	Joshua

BRYA-XX	108 16.22O'Brien,	Lorcan

PORT-XX	109 16.37Stahl,	Keegan

FRIS-XX		910 16.80Lacy,	Jack

OTHE-XX		911 16.92Alade,	Joshua

Sthlk	Stingrays		912 16.95Ward,	Jack

A-UN	1013 17.25Petmecky,	Jacob

STEP-XX		9*14 17.75Castaneda,	Alixander

LJST-UN		9*14 17.75Tomlinson,	Aiden

UNA-UN		916 17.76Gonzalez,	Jonas

Splash		917 17.78Do,	Hylam

WEST-XX		918 17.92Villanueva,	William

LJST-UN		9*19 18.04Mcgehee,	Hunter

FRIS-XX	10*19 18.04Nicosia,	Noah

VIC-XX	1021 18.38Salais,	Gavin

A-UN		922 18.51Gregory,	Boston

A-UN		923 18.55Chapa,	Rosangela

GTSA-XX		924 18.58Tortorice,	Elliot

WEST-XX	1025 18.84Gonzalez,	Christian

A-UN		926 19.02Christian,	Floyd

RICH-XX		927 19.17Colligan,	Gage

A-UN	1028 19.35Simmons,	Aiden

A-UN	10*29 19.51Riedl,	Titus

A-UN		9*29 19.51Beers,	Noah

A-UN	1031 19.55Werner,	Bode

OTHE-XX		932 19.71Wu,	Kaleb

DRIP-XX		933 19.84Lee,	Ryan

ANGL-UN	1034 19.95MooreBield,	Kade

Splash		935 20.83Vu,	James

LJST-UN		936 21.30Pyeatt,	Carson

VIC-XX		937 21.52Shamma,	Rami

VIC-XX		938 21.54Greene,	Cole

PAST-XX		939 22.27Coonrod,	Torren

VIC-XX	1040 22.71Mayer,	Hunter

FRIS-XX		941 22.86Buchanan,	Trey

FRIS-XX		942 23.35Monaco,	Tristan

WEST-XX	1043 23.54Lebeau,	Jackson

NAVA-XX		944 24.72Pederson,	Bryan

LJST-UN		945 27.49Davis,	Karsyn

	
Boys	9-10	50	Yard	Freestyle
Winter	Games: 28.42W Collin	Fuchs1/19/2013

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Sthlk	Stingrays	101 29.70Heldenbrand,	Dylan

FRIS-XX	102 31.28Arangalla,	Ramika

ANGL-UN		93 31.29Mcnames,	Owen

BCST-UN		94 32.08Spencer,	Keegan

TMST-XX		95 32.42Pickens,	Nicolas

LJST-UN	106 32.65Mixon,	Luke

Sthlk	Stingrays	107 32.96Dollins,	Preston

OTHE-XX	108 33.19Huang,	George

BRYA-XX	109 34.39O'Brien,	Lorcan

OTHE-XX		910 35.62Loe,	Andrew

FRIS-XX		911 36.52Lacy,	Jack

PORT-XX	1012 37.20Oliveira,	Gabriel

LJST-UN		913 38.62White,	Cole

OTHE-XX	1014 38.87Mccormick,	Dylan

VIC-XX	1015 39.15Salais,	Gavin

BCST-UN	1016 39.60Rodriguez,	Sergio

Sthlk	Stingrays		917 40.29Ward,	Jack

A-UN	1018 40.88Allen,	Charlie

WEST-XX		919 41.25Villanueva,	William

FRIS-XX	1020 41.80Nicosia,	Noah

DRIP-XX		921 43.07Lee,	Ryan

OTHE-XX		922 43.47Wu,	Kaleb

GTSA-XX		923 44.00Tortorice,	Elliot

ANGL-UN	1024 44.45MooreBield,	Koen

WEST-XX	1025 45.28Gonzalez,	Christian

LJST-UN		926 46.06Pyeatt,	Carson

PAST-XX		927 46.35Coonrod,	Torren

VIC-XX	1028 46.95Mayer,	Hunter

OTHE-XX		929 49.66Davis,	Kole

PLAN-XX	1030 50.56Kendrick,	Reuben

WEST-XX	1031 54.84Lebeau,	Jackson

A-UN	1032 56.70Riedl,	Titus

	
Boys	9-10	25	Yard	Backstroke
Winter	Games: 15.87W Ethan	Esparza1/13/2018

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

A-UN	101 17.70Magro,	Andrik

FRIS-XX	102 18.06Arangalla,	Ramika

OTHE-XX		93 18.17Loe,	Andrew

VIC-XX	104 19.24Bayarena,	Bruce

OTHE-XX	105 19.45Huang,	George

PORT-XX	106 19.68Stahl,	Keegan

A-UN	107 20.02Werner,	Bode

TMST-XX		98 20.24Pickens,	Nicolas

FRIS-XX	109 20.68Hammons,	Joshua

A-UN		910 21.17Chapa,	Rosangela

STEP-XX		911 21.18Castaneda,	Alixander

DRIP-XX		912 21.30Lee,	Ryan

OTHE-XX	1013 21.56Mccormick,	Dylan

Sthlk	Stingrays	1014 21.65Dollins,	Preston

FRIS-XX		915 21.75Lacy,	Jack

A-UN	1016 21.80Simmons,	Aiden

A-UN		917 22.00Gregory,	Boston

A-UN		918 22.19Christian,	Floyd

ANGL-UN	1019 22.45MooreBield,	Koen

OTHE-XX		920 22.50Wu,	Kaleb

A-UN		921 22.75Beers,	Noah

VIC-XX	1022 23.01Salais,	Gavin

ANGL-UN	1023 23.36MooreBield,	Kade
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Results	-	Saturday

(Boys	9-10	25	Yard	Backstroke)

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

A-UN	1024 23.42Riedl,	Titus

Splash		925 23.47Vu,	James

VIC-XX		926 24.25Shamma,	Rami

RICH-XX		927 24.36Colligan,	Gage

BURN-XX	1028 24.61Storm,	Solomon

FRIS-XX	1029 24.76Nicosia,	Noah

LJST-UN		930 25.15Davis,	Karsyn

PAST-XX		931 25.31Coonrod,	Torren

OTHE-XX		932 26.42Davis,	Kole

NAVA-XX		933 27.13Pederson,	Bryan

VIC-XX	1034 28.60Mayer,	Hunter

WEST-XX		935 30.30Villanueva,	William

VIC-XX		936 30.70Greene,	Cole

WEST-XX	1037 33.41Lebeau,	Jackson

	
Boys	9-10	25	Yard	Breaststroke
Winter	Games: 18.11W Colby	Patterson1/14/2012

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ANGL-UN		91 18.92Mcnames,	Owen

A-UN	102 20.35Mojdeh,	Keegan

A-UN	103 20.59Allen,	Charlie

VIC-XX	104 20.83Bayarena,	Bruce

BRYA-XX	105 20.92O'Brien,	Lorcan

OTHE-XX		96 20.97Alade,	Joshua

OTHE-XX	107 21.06Huang,	George

PORT-XX	108 21.93Stahl,	Keegan

A-UN	109 22.73Werner,	Bode

A-UN	1010 23.56Simmons,	Aiden

RICH-XX		911 23.67Colligan,	Gage

FRIS-XX	1012 23.89Hammons,	Joshua

A-UN	1013 23.94Petmecky,	Jacob

BURN-XX	1014 24.20Storm,	Solomon

ANGL-UN	1015 24.56MooreBield,	Koen

Splash		916 25.99Do,	Hylam

LJST-UN		917 26.09Tomlinson,	Aiden

A-UN		918 26.71Beers,	Noah

FRIS-XX		919 27.05Monaco,	Tristan

LJST-UN		920 28.51Pyeatt,	Carson

VIC-XX		921 29.47Shamma,	Rami

OTHE-XX		922 29.86Davis,	Kole

ANGL-UN	1023 31.65MooreBield,	Kade

PLAN-XX	1024 38.35Kendrick,	Reuben

VIC-XX		9--- DQGreene,	Cole

FRIS-XX		9--- DQBuchanan,	Trey

Splash		9--- DQVu,	James

LJST-UN		9--- DQMcgehee,	Hunter

	
Boys	9-10	25	Yard	Butter7ly
Winter	Games: 15.29W Jake	Gierkey1/14/2017

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FRIS-XX	101 15.44Arangalla,	Ramika

Sthlk	Stingrays	102 15.51Heldenbrand,	Dylan

A-UN	103 16.36Magro,	Andrik

LJST-UN	104 16.52Mixon,	Luke

OTHE-XX		95 16.76Loe,	Andrew

A-UN	106 16.86Mojdeh,	Keegan

LJST-UN		97 18.71White,	Cole

PORT-XX	108 19.31Oliveira,	Gabriel

Sthlk	Stingrays		99 19.96Ward,	Jack

BCST-UN	1010 20.11Rodriguez,	Sergio

A-UN	1011 20.56Allen,	Charlie

A-UN		912 20.82Christian,	Floyd

A-UN	1013 20.96Petmecky,	Jacob

OTHE-XX		914 21.25Alade,	Joshua

Splash		915 24.00Do,	Hylam

LJST-UN		916 24.70Mcgehee,	Hunter

A-UN		917 27.15Chapa,	Rosangela

STEP-XX		918 28.41Castaneda,	Alixander

FRIS-XX		919 29.61Buchanan,	Trey

PLAN-XX	1020 29.89Kendrick,	Reuben

LJST-UN		921 33.74Davis,	Karsyn

FRIS-XX		9--- DQMonaco,	Tristan

UNA-UN		9--- DQGonzalez,	Jonas

	
Boys	9-10	100	Yard	IM
Winter	Games: 1:14.21W Chase	Garrott1/19/2008

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Sthlk	Stingrays	101 1:16.67Heldenbrand,	Dylan

35.06 41.61

ANGL-UN		92 1:17.08Mcnames,	Owen

37.74 39.34

Sthlk	Stingrays	103 1:35.38Dollins,	Preston

41.08 54.30

PORT-XX	104 1:37.40Oliveira,	Gabriel

44.60 52.80

LJST-UN		95 1:47.17White,	Cole

48.92 58.25

LJST-UN		96 1:48.07Tomlinson,	Aiden

48.67 59.40

BCST-UN	107 1:50.77Rodriguez,	Sergio

45.60 1:05.17

OTHE-XX	10--- DQMccormick,	Dylan

47.83 53.27

BCST-UN		9--- DQSpencer,	Keegan

1:35.10

GTSA-XX		9--- DQTortorice,	Elliot

	
Boys	9-10	100	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
Winter	Games: 58.57W ElCampo1/14/2017

K	Beal,	E	Dollins,	S	Kurtz,	O	Spencer

	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:00.28LJST-UN

1)	McNames,	Owen	9 2)	Mixon,	Luke	10

3)	Spencer,	Keegan	9 4)	White,	Cole	9

32.30 27.98

A2 1:02.15FRIS-XX

1)	Arangalla,	Ramika	10 2)	Hammons,	Josh	10

3)	Lacy,	Jack	9 4)	Nicosia,	Noah	10

32.09 30.06
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Results	-	Saturday

(Boys	9-10	100	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)

	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A3 1:02.93PORT-XX

1)	Olivera,	Gabriel	10 2)	Pickens,	Nico	9

3)	Stahl,	Keegan	10 4)	Werner,	Bode	10

32.12 30.81

A4 1:05.46Sthlk	Stingrays

1)	Ward,	Jack	9 2)	Dollins,	Preston	10

3)	Kipp,	Colt	10 4)	Heldenbrand,	Dylan	10

31.38 34.08

A5 1:13.98UNA-UN

1)	McGehee,	Hunter	9 2)	Pyeatt,	Carson	9

3)	Rodriguez,	Sergio	10 4)	Tomlinson,	Aiden	9

35.47 38.51

A6 1:20.58WEST-XX

1)	Allen,	Charles	10 2)	Gonzalez,	Christian	10

3)	Lebeau,	Jackson	10 4)	Villanueva,	William	9

42.87 37.71

A7 1:25.78VIC-XX

1)	Greene,	Cole	9 2)	Mayer,	Hunter	10

3)	Salais,	Gavin	10 4)	Shamma,	Rami	9

47.13 38.65
	
Boys	9-10	100	Yard	Medley	Relay
Winter	Games: 1:06.43W ElCampo1/14/2017

K	Beal,	E	Dollins,	S	Kurtz,	O	Spencer

	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:09.48LJST-UN

1)	McNames,	Owen	9 2)	Mixon,	Luke	10

3)	Spencer,	Keegan	9 4)	White,	Cole	9

37.03 32.45

A2 1:14.16PORT-XX

1)	Olivera,	Gabriel	10 2)	Pickens,	Nico	9

3)	Stahl,	Keegan	10 4)	Werner,	Bode	10

41.49 32.67

A3 1:14.24FRIS-XX

1)	Arangalla,	Ramika	10 2)	Hammons,	Josh	10

3)	Lacy,	Jack	9 4)	Nicosia,	Noah	10

43.50 30.74

A4 1:16.15Sthlk	Stingrays

1)	Kipp,	Colt	10 2)	Dollins,	Preston	10

3)	Heldenbrand,	Dylan	10 4)	Ward,	Jack	9

38.90 37.25

A5 1:26.84UNA-UN

1)	McGehee,	Hunter	9 2)	Pyeatt,	Carson	9

3)	Rodriguez,	Sergio	10 4)	Tomlinson,	Aiden	9

48.90 37.94

A6 1:30.40WEST-XX

1)	Gonzalez,	Christian	10 2)	Lebeau,	Jackson	10

3)	Villanueva,	William	9 4)	Allen,	Charles	10

46.77 43.63
	
Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle
Winter	Games: 25.29W Matthew	Bitara1/19/2008

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BCST-UN	121 25.66Spencer,	Oliver

A-UN	112 26.92Yu,	Charles

TMST-XX	123 26.94Medina,	Luke

FRIS-XX	124 27.34Gierkey,	Jake

Sthlk	Stingrays	125 27.67Dollins,	Eli

NEWB-XX	126 28.27Slimpin,	Ryan

MAFA-XX	117 28.68Rodgers,	Dewey

WHAL-XX	118 30.41Fernandes,	Gareth

DEN-XX	119 30.43Suarez,	David

LJST-UN	1110 30.54Pyeatt,	Collin

PORT-XX	1111 30.57Edwards,	Cooper

A-UN	1212 31.10Cook,	Luke

FRIS-XX	1213 31.29Bolton,	Gavin

RICH-XX	1214 31.44Miller,	Lance

A-UN	1215 31.98Weiss,	Kathen

ANGL-UN	1216 32.17Taylor,	Dax

FRIS-XX	1117 32.34Lacy,	Luke

OTHE-XX	1118 32.45Dai,	Langdon

ELCM-XX	1119 32.73Krenek,	Bryce

SBEL-XX	1220 32.86Brown,	Nicholas

A-UN	1221 33.70Simmons,	Gabriel

LJST-UN	1122 33.84Calhoun,	Kole

FRIS-XX	1123 34.08Boyle,	Michael

MCAL-XX	1224 34.19Shortill,	Sean

RICH-XX	1225 34.65Bowman,	Lisa

FRIS-XX	1126 34.91Lewis,	Sawyer

FRIS-XX	1127 34.99Buchanan,	Brock

LJST-UN	1128 35.01Lower,	Jack

RICH-XX	1229 35.52Arellano,	Alwin

OTHE-XX	1230 36.33Wu,	Joshua

RICH-XX	1231 36.76Gonzales,	Diego

ELCM-XX	1132 37.04Farquhar,	Tyson

PLAN-XX	1133 37.67Scott,	Vincent

PORT-XX	1234 37.87Mcginnis,	Joseph

LJST-UN	1135 37.91James,	Brady

PAST-XX	1136 38.89Windham,	Grant

PAST-XX	1137 39.53Taylor,	Colton

FRIS-XX	1138 39.77Franklin,	Nathan

ELCM-XX	1139 39.80Ratcliff,	Joaquin

CSTS-XX	1140 39.84Hantla,	Ethan

BRYA-XX	1241 39.97Godfrey,	Kwincie

Splash	1142 41.18Nguyen,	Kevin

BURN-XX	1243 43.01Davis,	Christopher

VIC-XX	1144 46.40Shamma,	Ajay

PAST-XX	1145 48.82HoBhiens,	Tyler

MAFA-XX	1146 49.23Byrd,	Tyler

ELCM-XX	11--- DQAguirre,	Julian

	
Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Freestyle
Winter	Games: 56.06W Chase	Garrott1/16/2010

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

OTHE-XX	121 54.07WThames,	Travis

25.97 28.10

BCST-UN	122 58.30Spencer,	Oliver

26.65 31.65

TMST-XX	123 1:03.86Medina,	Luke

29.71 34.15
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Results	-	Saturday

(Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Freestyle)

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NEWB-XX	124 1:04.38Slimpin,	Ryan

29.90 34.48

RICH-XX	115 1:05.23Peralta,	Jonathan

31.59 33.64

MAFA-XX	116 1:06.19Rodgers,	Dewey

30.26 35.93

LJST-UN	117 1:08.12Pyeatt,	Collin

31.98 36.14

FRIS-XX	128 1:09.32Gonzales,	Jay

31.28 38.04

RICH-XX	119 1:10.98Esparza,	Ethan

34.15 36.83

RICH-XX	1210 1:14.20Miller,	Lance

36.01 38.19

ELCM-XX	1111 1:22.07Krenek,	Bryce

39.02 43.05

PAST-XX	1112 1:23.98Taylor,	Colton

40.01 43.97

PLAN-XX	1113 1:25.39Scott,	Vincent

39.36 46.03

MCAL-XX	1214 1:25.44Shortill,	Sean

34.27 51.17

PORT-XX	1215 1:26.45Mcginnis,	Joseph

40.54 45.91

BRYA-XX	1216 1:33.22Godfrey,	Kwincie

37.82 55.40

ROCK-XX	1117 1:37.41Miller,	Brooks

45.19 52.22

VIC-XX	11--- DQShamma,	Ajay

ELCM-XX	11--- DQFarquhar,	Tyson

	
Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Backstroke
Winter	Games: 29.60W Chase	Garrott1/16/2010

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

OTHE-XX	121 29.15WThames,	Travis

A-UN	112 29.83Yu,	Charles

FRIS-XX	123 30.95Gierkey,	Jake

Sthlk	Stingrays	124 33.26Dollins,	Eli

NEWB-XX	125 34.26Slimpin,	Ryan

RICH-XX	116 35.14Esparza,	Ethan

LJST-UN	117 36.63Corn,	Kasen

DEN-XX	118 36.64Suarez,	David

MCAL-XX	129 36.67Mcnamara,	Julian	Arturo

FRIS-XX	1210 37.10Gonzales,	Jay

A-UN	1211 37.45Simmons,	Gabriel

ANGL-UN	1212 37.58Taylor,	Dax

OTHE-XX	1113 37.73Dai,	Langdon

GRNB-XX	1214 37.99Chastain,	Bodie

FRIS-XX	1115 38.17Lacy,	Luke

TMST-XX	1116 39.02Calk,	Morgan

WHAL-XX	1117 39.05Fernandes,	Gareth

PAST-XX	1118 41.87Windham,	Grant

LJST-UN	1119 43.37Calhoun,	Kole

BRYA-XX	1220 43.47Basile,	Alexander

309:10:00.00

OTHE-XX	1221 44.05Wu,	Joshua

FRIS-XX	1122 44.34Franklin,	Nathan

PLAN-XX	1123 45.98Scott,	Vincent

PAST-XX	1124 48.48HoBhiens,	Tyler

ELCM-XX	1125 48.88Farquhar,	Tyson

Splash	1126 49.51Nguyen,	Kevin

VIC-XX	1127 50.57Shamma,	Ajay

ROCK-XX	1128 52.92Miller,	Brooks

ROCK-XX	1129 53.76Klanica,	Boden

BRYA-XX	1230 56.46Godfrey,	Kwincie

BURN-XX	12--- DQDavis,	Christopher

	
Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Winter	Games: 31.68W John	Rovic	DelaCruz1/19/2015

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

GRNB-XX	121 38.57Chastain,	Bodie

FRIS-XX	122 38.81Gonzales,	Jay

LJST-UN	113 41.63Corn,	Kasen

LJST-UN	114 41.86Pyeatt,	Collin

RICH-XX	125 42.07Arellano,	Alwin

A-UN	126 42.49Simmons,	Gabriel

PORT-XX	117 42.67Edwards,	Cooper

A-UN	128 42.74Weiss,	Kathen

DEN-XX	119 43.29Suarez,	David

RICH-XX	1210 43.66Bowman,	Lisa

LJST-UN	1111 43.75Calhoun,	Kole

OTHE-XX	1112 44.01Dai,	Langdon

RICH-XX	1213 44.85Gonzales,	Diego

BRYA-XX	1214 44.91Basile,	Alexander

A-UN	1215 45.62Cook,	Luke

SBEL-XX	1216 45.68Brown,	Nicholas

MCAL-XX	1217 46.93Shortill,	Sean

28:20.00

PAST-XX	1118 47.16Windham,	Grant

PORT-XX	1119 49.39James,	Peyton

PAST-XX	11*20 49.64Taylor,	Colton

BURN-XX	12*20 49.64Davis,	Christopher

CSTS-XX	1122 49.68Hantla,	Ethan

Splash	1123 50.38Nguyen,	Kevin

327:30:00.00

OTHE-XX	1224 51.73Wu,	Joshua

PAST-XX	1125 54.89HoBhiens,	Tyler

PORT-XX	1226 1:00.77Mcginnis,	Joseph

ROCK-XX	11--- DQKlanica,	Boden

LJST-UN	11--- DQJames,	Brady

MAFA-XX	11--- DQByrd,	Tyler

RICH-XX	12--- DQSpurlock,	Britt

	
Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Butter7ly
Winter	Games: 27.19W Matthew	Brigadier1/17/2009

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BCST-UN	121 30.19Spencer,	Oliver

TMST-XX	122 30.50Medina,	Luke
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Results	-	Saturday

(Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Butter7ly)

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Sthlk	Stingrays	123 31.19Dollins,	Eli

MCAL-XX	124 31.75Mcnamara,	Julian	Arturo

RICH-XX	115 33.53Esparza,	Ethan

RICH-XX	116 33.74Peralta,	Jonathan

WHAL-XX	117 35.16Fernandes,	Gareth

RICH-XX	128 35.24Spurlock,	Britt

FRIS-XX	129 35.26Bolton,	Gavin

ANGL-UN	1210 36.33Taylor,	Dax

PORT-XX	1111 36.61James,	Peyton

LJST-UN	1112 37.24Lower,	Jack

FRIS-XX	1113 37.83Boyle,	Michael

TMST-XX	1114 38.16Calk,	Morgan

FRIS-XX	1115 43.49Buchanan,	Brock

ELCM-XX	1116 51.29Ratcliff,	Joaquin

FRIS-XX	1117 51.98Franklin,	Nathan

MAFA-XX	1118 1:05.98Byrd,	Tyler

RICH-XX	12--- DQBowman,	Lisa

ROCK-XX	11--- DQKlanica,	Boden

	
Boys	11-12	100	Yard	IM
Winter	Games: 1:04.68W Chase	Garrott1/16/2010

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

OTHE-XX	121 1:02.14WThames,	Travis

30.15 31.99

A-UN	112 1:03.40WYu,	Charles

29.89 33.51

RICH-XX	113 1:17.77Peralta,	Jonathan

37.53 40.24

LJST-UN	114 1:18.58Corn,	Kasen

36.85 41.73

MCAL-XX	125 1:18.76Mcnamara,	Julian	Arturo

35.24 43.52

PORT-XX	116 1:20.06Edwards,	Cooper

37.39 42.67

A-UN	127 1:24.04Cook,	Luke

38.64 45.40

GRNB-XX	128 1:24.21Chastain,	Bodie

44.18 40.03

FRIS-XX	129 1:26.08Bolton,	Gavin

38.20 47.88

RICH-XX	1210 1:26.82Miller,	Lance

39.13 47.69

SBEL-XX	1211 1:27.32Brown,	Nicholas

40.70 46.62

A-UN	1212 1:28.53Weiss,	Kathen

46.02 42.51

RICH-XX	1213 1:29.99Arellano,	Alwin

43.50 46.49

FRIS-XX	1114 1:34.77Buchanan,	Brock

44.11 50.66

PORT-XX	1115 1:37.56James,	Peyton

43.41 54.15

BRYA-XX	1216 1:39.66Basile,	Alexander

ROCK-XX	1117 2:06.02Miller,	Brooks

57.73 1:08.29

RICH-XX	12--- DQSpurlock,	Britt

40.42 42.92

ELCM-XX	11--- DQKrenek,	Bryce

54.05 58.10
	
Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
Winter	Games: 1:51.10W Una1/18/2014

C	Williams,	S	Williams,	J	Armstrong,	C	Fuchs

	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:03.19OTHE-XX

1)	Brown,	Nicholas	12 2)	Calhoun,	Kole	11

3)	Cook,	Luke	11 4)	Spencer,	Oliver	12

32.03 32.97 32.99 25.20

A2 2:03.94FRIS-XX

1)	Boyle,	Michael	11 2)	Gierkey,	Jake	12

3)	Gonzales,	Jay	12 4)	Lacy,	Luke	11

32.49 32.82 31.34 27.29

A3 2:04.64RICH-XX

1)	Esparza,	Ethan	11 2)	Miller,	Lance	12

3)	Peralta,	Jonathan	11 4)	Spurlock,	Britt	12

31.87 30.55 32.42 29.80

B4 2:10.67PORT-XX

1)	Calk,	Morgan	11 2)	Edwards,	Cooper	11

3)	James,	Peyton	11 4)	Medina,	Luke	12

31.26 35.72 35.34 28.35

A5 2:15.11LJST-UN

1)	Corn,	Kasen	11 2)	James,	Brady	11

3)	Lower,	Jack	11 4)	Pyeatt,	Collin	11

37.84 30.79 35.93 30.55

B6 2:25.56FRIS-XX

1)	Buchanan,	Brock	11 2)	Franklin,	Nathan	11

3)	Lewis,	Sawyer	11 4)	Bolton,	Gavin	12

36.73 37.84 35.69 35.30

A7 2:32.37ELCM-XX

1)	Aguirre,	Julian	11 2)	Farquhar,	Tyson	11

3)	Krenek,	Bryce	11 4)	Ratcliff,	Joaquin	11

40.16 1:17.44 34.77

A--- DQPAST-XX

1)	HoBhiens,	Tyler	11 2)	Shamma,	Ajay	11

3)	Taylor,	Colton	11 4)	Windham,	Grant	11

38.41 48.47 19.56 1:02.09
	
Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
Winter	Games: 2:09.96W Una1/18/2014

J	Armstrong,	S	Williams,	C	Williams,	C	Fuchs

	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:20.04OTHE-XX

1)	Brown,	Nicholas	12 2)	Calhoun,	Kole	11

3)	Cook,	Luke	11 4)	Spencer,	Oliver	12

38.33 41.03 29.89 30.79

A2 2:20.96RICH-XX

1)	Esparza,	Ethan	11 2)	Arellano,	Alwin	12

3)	Spurlock,	Britt	12 4)	Peralta,	Jonathan	11

36.35 42.13 33.47 29.01
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TAAF	Winter	Games	of	Texas	2019	-	1/19/2019	to	1/20/2019

Texas	Amateur	Athletic	Federation

www.swimtaaf.com

Results	-	Saturday

(Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Medley	Relay)

	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A3 2:23.26FRIS-XX

1)	Boyle,	Michael	11 2)	Gierkey,	Jake	12

3)	Gonzales,	Jay	12 4)	Lacy,	Luke	11

39.26 39.51 30.92 33.57

A4 2:32.88LJST-UN

1)	Corn,	Kasen	11 2)	James,	Brady	11

3)	Lower,	Jack	11 4)	Pyeatt,	Collin	11

47.46 39.06 36.41 29.95

B5 2:43.24FRIS-XX

1)	Buchanan,	Brock	11 2)	Franklin,	Nathan	11

3)	Lewis,	Sawyer	11 4)	Bolton,	Gavin	12

42.01 51.32 38.49 31.42

A6 3:16.86ELCM-XX

1)	Aguirre,	Julian	11 2)	Farquhar,	Tyson	11

3)	Krenek,	Bryce	11 4)	Ratcliff,	Joaquin	11

49.06 32.03 23.89 1:31.88

A--- DQPORT-XX

1)	Calk,	Morgan	11 2)	Edwards,	Cooper	11

3)	James,	Peyton	11 4)	Medina,	Luke	12

43.54 38.08 36.85
	
Boys	13-14	50	Yard	Freestyle
Winter	Games: 22.75W Liam	Garrott1/16/2010

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MCAL-XX	141 25.13Rodriguez,	Rey

ROCK-XX	142 25.40Leowe,	Charles

CARL-XX	143 26.05Geier,	Dagen

MCAL-XX	134 26.53Rodriguez,	Rayhan

A-UN	145 26.94Lewis,	Joshua

BCST-UN	146 27.19Brooks,	Matthew

WHAL-XX	137 27.53Daigre,	Samuel

FRIS-XX	138 28.40Devillier,	Andrew

MAFA-XX	149 28.72Byrd,	Cameron

OTHE-XX	1310 29.08Ahearn,	Krishan

PLAN-XX	1311 30.48Truong,	Nicholas

MCAL-XX	1312 30.53Valdivia,	Jonathan

GRNB-XX	13*13 31.84Crowe,	Heath

WEST-XX	14*13 31.84Rodriguez,	Jonathan

BRYA-XX	1415 32.89Gonzales,	Xavier

Splash	1316 32.93Do,	Giahy

A-UN	1317 33.16Stinson,	Alex

MCAL-XX	1318 33.83Kennan,	Jedi

DENT-XX	1319 34.99Mcalister,	Connor

VIC-XX	1420 41.78Shamma,	Samir

WEST-XX	1321 42.62Gonzalez,	Noah

GRNB-XX	14--- DQRagland,	Triston

	
Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Freestyle
Winter	Games: 49.69W Liam	Garrott1/16/2010

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

DEN-XX	141 55.73Morgan,	Brady

26.38 29.35

MCAL-XX	132 1:00.29Rodriguez,	Rayhan

28.41 31.88

CARL-XX	143 1:00.79Geier,	Dagen

28.51 32.28

BCST-UN	144 1:04.83Rodriguez,	Felix

30.67 34.16

MAFA-XX	145 1:06.54Byrd,	Cameron

31.03 35.51

NEWB-XX	136 1:07.74Skinner,	Benjamin

1:08.99

MCAL-XX	137 1:09.13Valdivia,	Jonathan

33.17 35.96

WEST-XX	148 1:13.16Rodriguez,	Jonathan

33.13 40.03

PORT-XX	139 1:13.28Brymer,	Ethan

34.26 39.02

OTHE-XX	1310 1:19.65Mccormick,	Kaan

36.07 43.58

DENT-XX	1311 1:20.81Mcalister,	Connor

36.10 44.71

LJST-UN	1412 1:21.65Castaneda,	Gonzalo

37.51 44.14

ROCK-XX	1313 1:22.56Blankenship,	Beau

38.18 44.38

VIC-XX	1414 1:30.25Shamma,	Samir

41.74 48.51

WEST-XX	1315 1:30.32Gonzalez,	Noah

41.24 49.08
	
Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Freestyle
Winter	Games: 1:51.62W Aaron	Black1/13/2018

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

DEN-XX	141 2:03.57Morgan,	Brady

27.65 31.12 32.71 32.09

DEN-XX	142 2:08.29Sikes,	Zade

28.47 33.20 33.61 33.01

BCST-UN	143 2:14.24Brooks,	Matthew

30.36 34.09 35.55 34.24

MCAL-XX	144 2:14.48Rodriguez,	Rey

29.26 34.76 36.49 33.97

NEWB-XX	145 2:17.74Bowers,	Harry	"quint"

28.83 34.05 37.14 37.72

RICH-XX	146 2:20.57Goodrich,	Dustin

29.98 34.54 37.93 38.12

BCST-UN	147 2:31.91Rodriguez,	Felix

32.11 37.41 1:22.39

OTHE-XX	138 2:52.16Mccormick,	Kaan

36.16 44.06 45.86 46.08
	
Boys	13-14	50	Yard	Backstroke
Winter	Games: 25.94W Abel	Black1/13/2018

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

DEN-XX	141 27.70Sikes,	Zade

NEWB-XX	142 29.94Bowers,	Harry	"quint"

FRIS-XX	133 31.39Devillier,	Andrew

OTHE-XX	134 35.31Hammons,	Zachary

GRNB-XX	145 35.87Ragland,	Triston

PORT-XX	136 36.19Brymer,	Ethan
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TAAF	Winter	Games	of	Texas	2019	-	1/19/2019	to	1/20/2019

Texas	Amateur	Athletic	Federation

www.swimtaaf.com

Results	-	Saturday

(Boys	13-14	50	Yard	Backstroke)

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MAFA-XX	147 36.45Byrd,	Cameron

BCST-UN	148 36.72Rodriguez,	Felix

BRYA-XX	149 37.58Gonzales,	Xavier

NEWB-XX	1310 39.03Skinner,	Benjamin

GRNB-XX	1311 39.45Crowe,	Heath

BRYA-XX	1412 41.43Hartnett,	Winter

MCAL-XX	1313 42.88Kennan,	Jedi

ROCK-XX	1414 43.33Klanica,	Finn

LJST-UN	1415 52.39Castaneda,	Gonzalo

	
Boys	13-14	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Winter	Games: 29.55W Brandon	Michna1/14/2017

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

DPAR-XX	141 29.00WReyes,	Sergio

A-UN	142 32.97Lewis,	Joshua

ROCK-XX	143 33.25Leowe,	Charles

DEN-XX	144 34.10Morgan,	Brady

FRIS-XX	135 34.93May,	Kole

WHAL-XX	136 35.00Daigre,	Samuel

BCST-UN	147 36.31Brooks,	Matthew

OTHE-XX	138 40.62Ahearn,	Krishan

MCAL-XX	139 43.38Valdivia,	Jonathan

MCAL-XX	1310 44.14Kennan,	Jedi

A-UN	1311 46.94Stinson,	Alex

ROCK-XX	1412 47.58Klanica,	Finn

BRYA-XX	1413 48.27Gonzales,	Xavier

VIC-XX	1414 49.44Shamma,	Samir

Splash	1315 49.92Do,	Giahy

BRYA-XX	1416 51.40Hartnett,	Winter

ROCK-XX	1317 51.79Blankenship,	Beau

DENT-XX	13--- DQMcalister,	Connor

	
Boys	13-14	50	Yard	Butter7ly
Winter	Games: 24.98W Matthew	Bitara1/16/2010

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

DPAR-XX	141 27.44Reyes,	Sergio

ROCK-XX	142 28.50Leowe,	Charles

MCAL-XX	143 28.80Rodriguez,	Rey

NEWB-XX	144 29.24Bowers,	Harry	"quint"

RICH-XX	145 29.93Goodrich,	Dustin

FRIS-XX	136 31.24May,	Kole

OTHE-XX	137 32.38Hammons,	Zachary

PLAN-XX	138 34.60Truong,	Nicholas

ROCK-XX	149 41.16Klanica,	Finn

BRYA-XX	1410 45.15Hartnett,	Winter

Splash	13--- DQDo,	Giahy

LJST-UN	14--- DQCastaneda,	Gonzalo

	
Boys	13-14	100	Yard	IM
Winter	Games: 57.04W Matthew	Bitara1/16/2010

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

DPAR-XX	141 1:01.33Reyes,	Sergio

29.34 31.99

DEN-XX	142 1:05.31Sikes,	Zade

29.00 36.31

RICH-XX	143 1:07.90Goodrich,	Dustin

31.82 36.08

WHAL-XX	134 1:10.56Daigre,	Samuel

32.75 37.81

A-UN	145 1:13.01Lewis,	Joshua

35.37 37.64

CARL-XX	146 1:13.21Geier,	Dagen

32.71 40.50

FRIS-XX	137 1:13.32May,	Kole

34.25 39.07

MCAL-XX	138 1:13.77Rodriguez,	Rayhan

34.85 38.92

OTHE-XX	139 1:16.25Hammons,	Zachary

34.02 42.23

FRIS-XX	1310 1:17.09Devillier,	Andrew

1:24.56

OTHE-XX	1311 1:17.13Ahearn,	Krishan

36.93 40.20

GRNB-XX	1412 1:19.21Ragland,	Triston

34.88 44.33

PLAN-XX	1313 1:19.76Truong,	Nicholas

37.42 42.34

GRNB-XX	1314 1:21.13Crowe,	Heath

37.98 43.15

OTHE-XX	1315 1:24.80Mccormick,	Kaan

39.35 45.45

PORT-XX	1316 1:26.91Brymer,	Ethan

35.34 51.57

A-UN	1317 1:35.82Stinson,	Alex

46.24 49.58

ROCK-XX	1318 1:41.65Blankenship,	Beau

48.68 52.97

NEWB-XX	13--- DQSkinner,	Benjamin

1:16.91 18.39
	
Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
Winter	Games: 1:38.30W Lake	Jackson1/13/2018

R	Gasiorowski,	R	Kuhlman,	W	Mackebon,	D	Hensley

	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:49.07OTHE-XX

1)	Bowers,	Harry	"quint"	14 2)	Sikes,	Zade	14

3)	Skinner,	Benjamin	14 4)	Morgan,	Brady	14

25.07 31.85 25.96 26.19

A2 1:55.83MCAL-XX

1)	Kennan,	Jedi	13 2)	Rodriguez,	Rayhan	13

3)	Rodriguez,	Rey	14 4)	Valdivia,	Jonathan	13

32.47 14.91 15.72 52.73

B3 2:00.84UNA-UN

1)	Devillier,	Drew	13 2)	Hammons,	Zach	13

3)	may,	Kole	13 4)	Mcgowan,	Grant	13

28.77 30.63 28.83 32.61

A4 2:14.61PORT-XX

1)	Brymer,	Ethan	13 2)	Castaneda,	Gonzalo	14

3)	Geier,	Dagen	14 4)	Shamma,	Samir	14

29.64 37.26 41.43 26.28
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TAAF	Winter	Games	of	Texas	2019	-	1/19/2019	to	1/20/2019

Texas	Amateur	Athletic	Federation

www.swimtaaf.com

Results	-	Saturday

(Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)

	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A5 2:14.80GRNB-XX

1)	Ragland,	Triston	14 2)	Crowe,	Heath	13

3)	Gordon,	Brice	14 4)	Ragland,	Aiden	13

33.30 30.98 39.02 31.50

A6 2:15.24WEST-XX

1)	Ahearn,	Krishan	13 2)	Gonzalez,	Noah	13

3)	Mccormick,	Kaan	13 4)	Rodriguez,	Jonathan	14

38.60 32.44 36.09 28.11
	
Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
Winter	Games: 1:50.63W Angleton1/13/2018

A	Black,	A	Black,	C	Coupland,	R	Fojtik

	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:13.41UNA-UN

1)	Devillier,	Drew	13 2)	Hammons,	Zach	13

3)	may,	Kole	13 4)	Mcgowan,	Grant	13

31.23 36.40 39.92 25.86

A2 2:27.75PORT-XX

1)	Brymer,	Ethan	13 2)	Castaneda,	Gonzalo	14

3)	Geier,	Dagen	14 4)	Shamma,	Samir	14

35.59 45.70 30.19 36.27

A3 2:35.26GRNB-XX

1)	Ragland,	Aiden	13 2)	Ragland,	Triston	14

3)	Gordon,	Brice	14 4)	Crowe,	Heath	13

38.59 42.79 34.84 39.04

A4 2:45.63WEST-XX

1)	Ahearn,	Krishan	13 2)	Gonzalez,	Noah	13

3)	Mccormick,	Kaan	13 4)	Rodriguez,	Jonathan	14

48.65 43.27 37.04 36.67

A--- DQMCAL-XX

1)	Kennan,	Jedi	13 2)	Rodriguez,	Rayhan	13

3)	Rodriguez,	Rey	14 4)	Valdivia,	Jonathan	13

43.02 42.79 28.70 26.57
	
Men	15-17	50	Yard	Freestyle
Winter	Games: 21.70W Chad	Brandon1/19/2013

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

DPAR-XX	161 23.44Avila,	Gerardo

MCAL-XX	162 23.55Acevedo,	Nicolas

LJST-UN	153 24.60Mackebon,	Will

WEST-XX	174 25.17Gonzalez,	Jordan

GTSA-XX	175 25.51Oliphant,	Nathan

A-UN	166 26.38Rogers,	Caleb

SBEL-XX	177 26.95Lopez,	Andrew

WEST-XX	158 28.06Molo,	Gabriel

SBEL-XX	179 28.56Vargas,	Michael

SBEL-XX	1510 45.81Arismendez,	Jason

	
Men	15-17	100	Yard	Freestyle
Winter	Games: 48.84W Chad	Brandon1/19/2013

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LJST-UN	151 53.24Mackebon,	Will

25.58 27.66

MCAL-XX	162 54.01Acevedo,	Nicolas

25.35 28.66

DENT-XX	173 55.93Hurst,	Colby

26.02 29.91

GTSA-XX	174 58.18Oliphant,	Nathan

27.22 30.96

WEST-XX	175 58.48Gonzalez,	Jordan

27.54 30.94

MCAL-XX	176 58.90Mondragon,	David

28.03 30.87

NAVA-XX	167 59.74Rutledge,	Trenton

27.97 31.77

DRIP-XX	168 1:05.87Gwyn,	Jordin

31.67 34.20

WEST-XX	169 1:07.25Lebeau,	Ryan

31.57 35.68

WEST-XX	1510 1:13.48Molo,	Gabriel

34.53 38.95

WEST-XX	1611 1:15.19Anzueto,	Joshua

35.63 39.56

SBEL-XX	1512 1:43.06Arismendez,	Jason

47.92 55.14
	
Men	15-17	200	Yard	Freestyle
Winter	Games: 1:52.67W Brandon	Baron1/19/2014

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

DENT-XX	171 2:01.58Hurst,	Colby

26.92 30.34 31.94 32.38

Splash	152 2:12.94Lai,	Alex

29.33 33.67 35.20 34.74

A-UN	163 2:15.59Rogers,	Caleb

29.34 34.21 36.11 35.93

WEST-XX	164 2:25.21Lebeau,	Ryan

31.08 36.44 34.89 42.80

GTSA-XX	165 2:33.46Uribe,	Ezequiel

33.60 39.02 41.58 39.26

SBEL-XX	176 2:34.83Vargas,	Michael

30.93 37.02 1:26.33 0.55

SBEL-XX	167 2:40.98Mendoza,	Jesus

34.73 42.57 1:23.68

WEST-XX	168 2:55.10Anzueto,	Joshua

36.57 43.35 46.74 48.44
	
Men	15-17	50	Yard	Backstroke
Winter	Games: 26.47W Riley	Manuel1/17/2016

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

DENT-XX	171 28.37Hurst,	Colby

MCAL-XX	162 33.00Cantu,	Jose

SBEL-XX	173 33.68Vargas,	Michael

DRIP-XX	164 35.22Stinson,	Ian

SBEL-XX	175 37.86Lopez,	Andrew

WEST-XX	156 38.02Molo,	Gabriel

	
Men	15-17	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Winter	Games: 27.41W Chad	Brandon1/19/2013

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

DPAR-XX	161 28.88Avila,	Gerardo

WEST-XX	172 32.20Dai,	James

NAVA-XX	163 33.28Rutledge,	Trenton
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TAAF	Winter	Games	of	Texas	2019	-	1/19/2019	to	1/20/2019

Texas	Amateur	Athletic	Federation

www.swimtaaf.com

Results	-	Saturday

(Men	15-17	50	Yard	Breaststroke)

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SBEL-XX	174 36.19Lopez,	Andrew

GTSA-XX	165 36.49Uribe,	Ezequiel

DRIP-XX	166 39.07Stinson,	Ian

DRIP-XX	167 39.17Gwyn,	Jordin

SBEL-XX	168 47.09Mendoza,	Jesus

	
Men	15-17	50	Yard	Butter7ly
Winter	Games: 24.81W Logan	Shef7ield1/19/2013

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LJST-UN	151 26.31Mackebon,	Will

Splash	152 26.97Lai,	Alex

WEST-XX	173 27.33Dai,	James

A-UN	164 27.51Rogers,	Caleb

GTSA-XX	175 28.53Oliphant,	Nathan

NAVA-XX	166 28.58Rutledge,	Trenton

MCAL-XX	177 29.68Mondragon,	David

MCAL-XX	168 30.13Cantu,	Jose

WEST-XX	16--- DQAnzueto,	Joshua

SBEL-XX	15--- DQArismendez,	Jason

	
Men	15-17	100	Yard	IM
Winter	Games: 58.65W Aaren	Perez1/17/2016

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

DPAR-XX	161 59.57Avila,	Gerardo

28.59 30.98

WEST-XX	172 1:02.72Dai,	James

28.90 33.82

Splash	153 1:02.88Lai,	Alex

28.81 34.07

MCAL-XX	164 1:04.20Acevedo,	Nicolas

30.13 34.07

MCAL-XX	165 1:10.89Cantu,	Jose

32.15 38.74

GTSA-XX	166 1:11.88Uribe,	Ezequiel

32.40 39.48

DRIP-XX	167 1:14.49Stinson,	Ian

34.58 39.91

SBEL-XX	168 1:27.26Mendoza,	Jesus

39.80 47.46
	
Men	15-17	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
Winter	Games: 1:36.36W Unattached1/19/2013

L	Shef7ield,	D	Redman,	X	Ramirez,	D	Frazier

	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:58.20WEST-XX

1)	Anzueto,	Joshua	16 2)	Gonzalez,	Jordan	17

3)	Lebeau,	Ryan	16 4)	Molo,	Gabriel	15

	
Men	15-17	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
Winter	Games: 1:49.75W Lake	Jackson1/14/2012

A	Seymour,	J	Gonzales,	D	Bradshaw,	L	Shef7ield

	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:09.10WEST-XX

1)	Anzueto,	Joshua	16 2)	Gonzalez,	Jordan	17

3)	Lebeau,	Ryan	16 4)	Molo,	Gabriel	15

43.34 26.41 30.39 28.96
	
Mixed	15-17	100	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
Winter	Games: 47.22W Unattached1/15/2017

V	Tran,	S	Williams,	B	Calhoun,	J	Boudreaux

	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 53.25DRIP-XX

1)	Gershon,	Jorden	W16 2)	Gwyn,	Jordin	M16

3)	Lee,	Grace	W15 4)	Stinson,	Ian	M16

26.67 26.58
	
Mixed	15-17	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
Winter	Games: 1:43.25W Ccaa1/18/2015

A	Black,	C	Green,	M	Orsak,	H	Williams

	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:43.65LJST-UN

1)	Mackebon,	Will	M15 2)	Gambrel,	Kathryn	W15

3)	Kesler,	Mason	M16 4)	Sanders,	Summer	W15

A2 1:48.24MCAL-XX

1)	Acevedo,	Nicolas	M16 2)	Gutierrez,	Devyn	W15

3)	Mondragon,	David	M17 4)	Wyna,	Jenny	W15

30.09 26.73 27.11 24.31

A3 1:58.49DRIP-XX

1)	Gershon,	Jorden	W16 2)	Gwyn,	Jordin	M16

3)	Lee,	Grace	W15 4)	Stinson,	Ian	M16

29.43 29.75 30.08 29.23

A4 2:00.19SBEL-XX

1)	Dutton,	Kimberly	W16 2)	Jimenez,	Melanie	W16

3)	Lopez,	Andrew	M17 4)	Vargas,	Michael	M17

30.40 30.54 32.37 26.88
	
Mixed	15-17	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
Winter	Games: 2:01.53W Angleton1/15/2017

J	Boudreaux,	B	Calhoun,	V	Tran,	S	Williams

	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:57.24WLJST-UN

1)	Mackebon,	Will	M15 2)	Gambrel,	Kathryn	W15

3)	Kesler,	Mason	M16 4)	Sanders,	Summer	W15

A2 2:06.88MCAL-XX

1)	Acevedo,	Nicolas	M16 2)	Cantu,	Jose	M16

3)	Gutierrez,	Devyn	W15 4)	Wyna,	Jenny	W15

1:07.79 39.12 19.67 0.30

A3 2:11.99SBEL-XX

1)	Dutton,	Kimberly	W16 2)	Jimenez,	Melanie	W16

3)	Lopez,	Andrew	M17 4)	Vargas,	Michael	M17

34.14 38.97 30.35 28.53

A4 2:14.74DRIP-XX

1)	Gershon,	Jorden	W16 2)	Gwyn,	Jordin	M16

3)	Lee,	Grace	W15 4)	Stinson,	Ian	M16


